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Marana High School
Results

Event 12  Boys 400 Meter Dash
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 Harris, John                 Salpointe Ca             53.38
  2 Saldamando, Eduard           Catalina Mag             58.17
  3 Johnson, Derrick             Flowing Well           1:02.62
 -- Yazzie, Bitahnii             Arizona Stat               DNS
 -- Whitehead, Jeramiah          Arizona Stat               DNS
Section  2
  1 Lott, Alex                   Miami High School      1:02.49
  2 Esquilin, Nathaniel          Flowing Well           1:05.54
  3 Perez, Felipe                Willcox High School    1:07.01
  4 Chism, Westleigh             Miami High School      1:08.61
  5 Camacho, Ducati              Arizona Stat           1:10.78
  6 Bustamante, Gilberto         Bisbee High School     1:11.87
 -- Tarango, Isiah               Miami High School          DNS
 -- Goss, Jacob                  Miami High School          DNS
Section  3
  1 Hendrickson, Daniel          Marana High School       57.62
  2 Medina, Aiden                Marana Mount             58.48
  3 Solis, Alan                  Willcox High School      58.64
  4 Trujillo, Danny              Amphitheater             59.22
  5 Aguilar, Jesus               Safford High School    1:00.70
  6 Serrano, Ramon               St. Augustin           1:00.75
 -- Lechuga, Sebastian           San Carlos H               DNS
 -- Barker, Camdyn               St. David                  DNS
Section  4
  1 Pimenta, Mateo               Rincon Unive             52.62
  2 Lopez, David                 Sunnyside Hi             54.91
  3 Jurado, Jarrett              Safford High School      55.59
  4 Weissleder, Felix            Catalina Mag             55.77
  5 Leyton, Luc                  Rincon Unive             56.46
  6 Avila, Ethan                 Sunnyside Hi             57.43
  7 Calzadillas, Gustavo         St. Augustin             58.51
  8 Mendoza, Diego               San Carlos H             59.16
Section  5
  1 Akers, Joseph                Benson High School       53.31
  2 Lamas, Josiah                Rincon Unive             54.38
  3 Peyton, Isaiah               Pusch Ridge              54.91
  4 Dean, Gavin                  Pusch Ridge              56.26
  5 Parsons, Dominik             Sabino High School       56.27
  6 Brock, Christopher           Douglas High             58.31
 -- Montano, Alejandro           Palo Verde H               DNS
 -- Huish, Mark                  Thatcher Hig               DNS
Section  6
  1 Duronslet, Anthony           Douglas High             51.73
  2 Perry, Jordan                Mica Mountai             52.04
  3 Black, Ethan                 Mica Mountai             52.57
  4 Bryce, Mason                 Thatcher Hig             52.93
  5 Leon, Isaac                  Marana Mount             53.11
  6 Jaramillo, Carter            Douglas High             53.42
  7 Izazaga, Ulisses             Willcox High School      53.50
  8 Barker, Jacob                Sabino High School       55.08
Section  7
  1 Menendez, Ryan               Marana Mount             51.55
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  2 Landis, Ryder                Catalina Foo             51.72
  3 Contreras, Oscar             Nogales High School      52.88
  4 Coonan-Bailey, Nicholas      Salpointe Ca             52.94
  5 Avenenti, Jacob              Marana High School       53.15
  6 Threat, Marcus               Santa Rita H             59.79
 -- Gribble, Geoffrey            Bisbee High School         DNS
 -- Shupe, Slade                 Thatcher Hig               DNS

Event 12  Boys 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 Menendez, Ryan               Marana Mount             51.55   7
  2 Landis, Ryder                Catalina Foo             51.72   7
  3 Duronslet, Anthony           Douglas High             51.73   6
  4 Perry, Jordan                Mica Mountai             52.04   6
  5 Black, Ethan                 Mica Mountai             52.57   6
  6 Pimenta, Mateo               Rincon Unive             52.62   4
  7 Contreras, Oscar             Nogales High School      52.88   7
  8 Bryce, Mason                 Thatcher Hig             52.93   6
  9 Coonan-Bailey, Nicholas      Salpointe Ca             52.94   7
 10 Leon, Isaac                  Marana Mount             53.11   6
 11 Avenenti, Jacob              Marana High School       53.15   7
 12 Akers, Joseph                Benson High School       53.31   5
 13 Harris, John                 Salpointe Ca             53.38   1
 14 Jaramillo, Carter            Douglas High             53.42   6
 15 Izazaga, Ulisses             Willcox High School      53.50   6
 16 Lamas, Josiah                Rincon Unive             54.38   5
 17 Lopez, David                 Sunnyside Hi             54.91   4
 17 Peyton, Isaiah               Pusch Ridge              54.91   5
 19 Barker, Jacob                Sabino High School       55.08   6
 20 Jurado, Jarrett              Safford High School      55.59   4
 21 Weissleder, Felix            Catalina Mag             55.77   4
 22 Dean, Gavin                  Pusch Ridge              56.26   5
 23 Parsons, Dominik             Sabino High School       56.27   5
 24 Leyton, Luc                  Rincon Unive             56.46   4
 25 Avila, Ethan                 Sunnyside Hi             57.43   4
 26 Hendrickson, Daniel          Marana High School       57.62   3
 27 Saldamando, Eduard           Catalina Mag             58.17   1
 28 Brock, Christopher           Douglas High             58.31   5
 29 Medina, Aiden                Marana Mount             58.48   3
 30 Calzadillas, Gustavo         St. Augustin             58.51   4
 31 Solis, Alan                  Willcox High School      58.64   3
 32 Mendoza, Diego               San Carlos H             59.16   4
 33 Trujillo, Danny              Amphitheater             59.22   3
 34 Threat, Marcus               Santa Rita H             59.79   7
 35 Aguilar, Jesus               Safford High School    1:00.70   3
 36 Serrano, Ramon               St. Augustin           1:00.75   3
 37 Lott, Alex                   Miami High School      1:02.49   2
 38 Johnson, Derrick             Flowing Well           1:02.62   1
 39 Esquilin, Nathaniel          Flowing Well           1:05.54   2
 40 Perez, Felipe                Willcox High School    1:07.01   2
 41 Chism, Westleigh             Miami High School      1:08.61   2
 42 Camacho, Ducati              Arizona Stat           1:10.78   2
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 43 Bustamante, Gilberto         Bisbee High School     1:11.87   2
 -- Tarango, Isiah               Miami High School          DNS   2
 -- Whitehead, Jeramiah          Arizona Stat               DNS   1
 -- Yazzie, Bitahnii             Arizona Stat               DNS   1
 -- Gribble, Geoffrey            Bisbee High School         DNS   7
 -- Montano, Alejandro           Palo Verde H               DNS   5
 -- Barker, Camdyn               St. David                  DNS   3
 -- Lechuga, Sebastian           San Carlos H               DNS   3
 -- Huish, Mark                  Thatcher Hig               DNS   5
 -- Shupe, Slade                 Thatcher Hig               DNS   7
 -- Goss, Jacob                  Miami High School          DNS   2


